
500

250

0

375

125

(a)

1320 ms
(d)

1408 ms 1456 ms

re
fle

ct
io

n 
in

te
ns

ity

1.00

0.50

0.00

0.75

0.25

1320 ms 1440 ms 1550 ms

en
ve

lo
pe

1000

500

0

750

250

1320 ms 1450 ms 1572 ms

reef buildup

(g)

reef buildup

reef buildup

R
M

S  
am

pl
itu

de

IL 620 XL 312

IL 620 XL 312

(b)

(e)

(h)

(c)

(f)

(i)

reef buildup

reef buildup

reef buildup


	Seite 1



